

WHAT IS THE CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL?

The CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL functions as a forum in which anyone can inform and exchange ideas on issues facing mid-career construction professionals. It is a program that has been put in place to address the needs of young professionals and the industry. Professional development and leadership skills are high priorities for those involved. At the same time, it aids the industry by highlighting its future leaders, supporters, and voice.

The CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL is open to all interested members without the need of a formal appointment process. To ensure direction and focus, the CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL has a steering committee, a chair and vice chair.

REASONS TO JOIN THE CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

- 1. Personal Development
- 2. Career Development
- 3. Community Involvement
- 4. Industry Involvement
- 5. School Involvement

WHO SHOULD JOIN THE CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL?

The CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL membership is open to all people in the construction industry, regardless of position. If you are concerned about helping the future leaders of tomorrow grow, and feel you have experiences and ideas to share with others, then you are a perfect candidate! If you are just beginning your career and are looking to meet people in your industry, then you are a perfect candidate! If you are the CEO of a company who wants to ensure the best continuing education topics, then you are a perfect candidate! Anyone who understands the importance of peer contact and face-to-face interaction, which makes the forum a great support and idea group, would be a valuable member. CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL members will also be asked to volunteer some of their time to students from elementary age through college, to insure the future of the construction industry.

To learn more about the CONSTRUCTION LEADERSHIP COUNCIL and its activities, please contact Charlene Anthony 713-843-3730 or charlene.a@agchouston.org.

AGC Houston

Construction Leadership Council

3825 Dacoma Street ● Houston, TX ● 77092

www.agchouston.org

